
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

33 

25 

42 

454 

52 

71 

15 

161 

56 

27 

22 

483 

23 

37 

Name 

Steven Hill 

Mark Sandridge 

Thomas Pank 

Christopher Haehn 

Edward Baus 

Todd Sloan 

Colin Cohen 

Jeffrey Freeman 

Brant Giere 

Robert Wisen 

Brian Hicks 

Matthew Coffman 

John Mauro 

Brad Waite 

Class 

F458 

GT 3.8 

GT 3.8 

GT 3.8 

GT 3.6 

GT 3.6 

F458 

GT 3.8 

GT 3.6 

GT 3.6 

GT 3.6 

GT 3.8 

GT 3.6 

GT 3.6 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

11 

11 

Best Tm 

1:29.808 

1:30.060 

1:31.891 

1:31.648 

1:32.302 

1:32.375 

1:33.016 

1:34.864 

1:33.132 

1:36.074 

1:37.579 

1:30.822 

1:33.412 

Total Tm 

24:10.731 

24:12.279 

24:19.793 

25:02.715 

25:22.237 

25:23.528 

25:33.102 

25:35.618 

24:40.606 

24:42.104 

24:42.742 

25:10.061 

17:01.660 

19:17.512 

Year 

2015 

2015 

2010 

2008 

2008 

2008 

2009 

2013 

2005 

2008 

2008 

2008 

2009 

2008 

Make/Model 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche 997 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche 996 cup 

Porsche GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Engine 

458cid 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3600cc 

3600cc 

458cid 

3800cc 

3600cc 

3600cc 

3600cc 

3800cc 

3600cc 

3600cc 
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#33 - No transponder detected on track.  Manually scored. Lap times not 
validated.

SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

International GT 

IGT Feature Race 2 

Race (23:00 Time) started at 17:06:23 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.400 miles 

6/24/2017 05:00 PM 


